Qld Off Road Series 2012

Name

Shane Egan
Jarrod Marson
Shane Muma
Scott Coleman
Michael Durso
Ernie Stevens
Kevin MacDonald
Rhys North
Glennys Rose
Judy Hartnett
Jay Morrison
Matt Foot

David Hartwig
Shane Muma
Michael Marson
David Mendham
Dan McMahon
Paul Jefferies
David Roper
Tony Buckingham
Andrew McKay
Lisa Phillips
Kerrie Mason
Robert Stieber
Brenton Thomson
Ashley Nicholls
Adam McGuire
Matt Haywood
Larissa Chapman

Linda Topfer
Darren Orr
Ross Challacombe

Printed:  Saturday, 27 October 2012

Car

11
608
24
68
160
625

671
108
245
688
808
44

633
202
170
677
62

119
160
789
242
227
169
817
822
803
522
835

722
726
703

Mackay

0
120
0
0
72
60
0
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Goondiwindi

120
0
90
72
0
0
60
0
48
36
0
0
24
0
18
12
0
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All Navigators
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Navigator Outright

Lockyer Valley

Series Total

120
120
90
72
72
60
60
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48
36
36
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24
18
18
12
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Navigator Outright Points

* | neligible for Qld Championship
(refer to Qld Off Road Regulation 9.4)
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Name

Emma Chapman
Renae Ball
Stuart Bishop
Jason Lloyd
Steve Ouston
Jamie Whitwurth
Jodie Moohin
Steve Gates
Dana Ballment
Adele Sievers

Printed:  Saturday, 27 October 2012

Car

791
779
402
855
67

631
682
32
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Goondiwindi
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Lockyer Valley
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Navigator Qutright

Series Total
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* Ineligible for Qld Championship
(refer to Qld Off Road Regulation 9.4)
*

*
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